Month

January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

Yearly Total

Sm Mtg Room @ $175 ea. Lrg Mtg Room @ $325 ea. Both Rms @ $425 ea.

9x$175=51,575
9x$175=51,575
9x$175=51,575
11x$175 =$1,925
10 x $175 = $1,750
9x$175=51,575
3x5$175 =$525
1x$175=5$175

8 x $175 = 51,400
11x$175 =$1,925
8 x $175 = 51,400
11x$175 =$1,925

$17,325

2 x 5325 =$650
2 x $325 =$650
2 x 5325 =$650
3 x$325=5975

1x$325=5$325
2 x 5325 =$650
3 x$325=5975
3 x$325=5975
2 x$325 =$650
1x$325=5325
2 x$325 =$650

1x $425 = $425
2 x 5425 = $850

1x $425 =$425

o O O o

O O O O

$1,700

Volunteer hours @ $S10/Hr

247 x $10 = 52,470
311x$10=53,110
291x$10=52,910
207 x $10 = 52,070
651 x $10 = $6,510
598 x $10 = $5,980
229 x$10=52,290
725 x $10 = $7,250
687 x $10 = 56,870
591 x $10 = $5,910
746 x $10 = 57,460
188 x $10 = $1,880

Financial Donations i Monthly Total

$895
$692
$1,713
$3,228
$300
$434
$2,135
$150
$490
$336
$469
$1,428

$12,270

$5,590
$6,452
$7,698
$8,198
$8,560
$8,314
$5,600
$8,975
9,735
$8,821
$9,654
$4,455

$92,052



