Month	Sm Mtg Room @ \$175 ea.	Lrg Mtg Room @ \$3	325 ea.   I	Both Rms @ \$425 ea. Volunteer hours @ \$10/Hr		Financial Donations a Monthly Total	
January	9 x \$175 = \$1,575	2 x \$325 = \$650			0 247 x \$10 = \$2,470	\$895	\$5,590
February	9 x \$175 = \$1,575	2 x \$325 = \$650	:	1 x \$425 = \$425	311 x \$10 = \$3,110	\$692	\$6,452
March	9 x \$175 = \$1,575	2 x \$325 = \$650	2	2 x \$425 = \$850	291 x \$10 = \$2,910	\$1,713	\$7,698
April	11 x \$175 = \$1,925	3 x \$325 = \$975			0 207 x \$10 = \$2,070	\$3,228	\$8,198
May	10 x \$175 = \$1,750		0		0 651 x \$10 = \$6,510	\$300	\$8,560
June	9 x \$175 = \$1,575	1 x \$325 = \$325			0 598 x \$10 = \$5,980	\$434	\$8,314
July	3 x \$175 = \$525	2 x \$325 = \$650			0 229 x \$10 = \$2,290	\$2,135	\$5,600
August	1 x \$175 = \$175	3 x \$325 = \$975		1 x \$425 = \$425	725 x \$10 = \$7,250	\$150	\$8,975
September	8 x \$175 = \$1,400	3 x \$325 = \$975			0 687 x \$10 = \$6,870	\$490	9,735
October	11 x \$175 = \$1,925	2 x \$325 = \$650			0 591 x \$10 = \$5,910	\$336	\$8,821
November	8 x \$175 = \$1,400	1 x \$325 = \$325			0 746 x \$10 = \$7,460	\$469	\$9,654
December	11 x \$175 = \$1,925	2 x \$325 = \$650			0 188 x \$10 = \$1,880	\$1,428	\$4,455
Yearly Total	\$17,325	\$	57,475	\$1,70	00 \$54,73	10 \$12,270	\$92,052